SET

2017 Panini Chronicles Baseball

2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball

2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball

2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball

SUBSET/INSERT

Gold Standard Rookie Jersey Auto Double
Rising Stars Signatures

Rising Stars Signatures Gold

Rising Stars Signatures Neon Blue

Rising Stars Signatures Neon Green
Rising Stars Signatures Neon Orange
Rising Stars Signatures Neon Pink

Rookie Jersey Autographs

Rookie Jersey Autographs Gold

Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Blue
Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Green
Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Orange
Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Pink
Rookie Championship Ticket

Rookie Cracked Ice Ticket

Rookie Playoff Ticket

Rookie Season Ticket

Rookie Season Ticket Premium Edition

Rookie Season Ticket Premium Edition Gold

Rookie The Finals Ticket
Celebration Signatures

Marks of Greatness

Milestones

Premium Patch Autographs Red
Shadowbox Signatures

Sneaker Swatch Signatures
Sneaker Swatch Signatures Jumbo
Impeccable Jersey Numbers Autographs
Impeccable Stats Autographs
Indelible Ink Holo Gold

35
35
35
35
35
35

101
101
101
101
101
101
113

113
113
113
113
113
113
28

22

35
43
43

20
49

PLAYER

Aaron Judge
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Donovan Mitchell
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry



2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball
2016 Panini Noir (16-17) Basketball

2015 Panini Gala (15-16) Basketball

2018 Panini Elements Football

2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football

2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football
2017 Panini Vertex Football

2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football
2016 Panini Encased Football

2016 Panini Encased Football

2016 Panini Encased Football

2014 Donruss Elite Football

2014 Panini Limited Football

2014 Panini Totally Certified Football

Indelible Ink Holo Silver
Spotlight Signatures Vertical
Genregraphs - Thriller

Steel Signatures

College Bowl Ticket

College Bowl Ticket Variation
College Draft Ticket Blue Foil
College Draft Ticket Blue Foil
College Draft Ticket Blue Foil
College Draft Ticket Red Foil
College Ticket

College Ticket

College Ticket

College Ticket

College Ticket

College Ticket

College Ticket Variation
Capstones

Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph
Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Blue
Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Gold
Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Red
Cut Signatures

Cut Signatures

Cut Signatures

Rookie Gold Status Die Cut Signatures
Rookie Phenoms Level 1

Rookie Autograph Jersey

49
17

37

166
134
134
162
166
166
134

140
162
166
192
268
134
31

107
107
107
107

140
196
173

Stephen Curry
Stephen Curry
Kyrie Irving
Demaryius Thomas
De'Veon Smith
Jeremy Sprinkle
Jeremy Sprinkle
Fred Ross
De'Veon Smith
De'Veon Smith
Jeremy Sprinkle
C.J. Beathard

C.J. Beathard

Fred Ross
De'Veon Smith

Ben Boulware
Jordan Willis
Jeremy Sprinkle
Ezekiel Elliott

C.J. Beathard

C.J. Beathard

C.J. Beathard

C.J. Beathard
Johnny Unitas
Bronko Nagurski
Red Grange
Jadeveon Clowney
Jadeveon Clowney
Jadeveon Clowney



2014 Panini Totally Certified Football
2014 Playoff Contenders Football

2014 Playoff Contenders Football

2013 Panini Black Football

2013 Panini Black Football

2013 Playoff National Treasures Football
2012 Panini Absolute Football

2012 Panini Prizm Football

2011 Panini Playbook Football

2011 Panini Totally Certified Football
2011 Panini Totally Certified Football
2010 Panini Plates and Patches Football
2008 Playoff National Treasures Football
2018 Panini National Treasures Soccer
2018 Panini National Treasures Soccer

Rookie Autograph Tag Platinum Green
Rookie Championship Ticket RPS Variation
Rookie Ticket RPS Variation

Gold Signatures

Signatures

HOF 50th Anniversary Signature Materials
War Room Signature Materials

Rookie Autographs

Rookies Booklet Silver

Freshman Fabric Signatures Blue
Freshman Fabric Signatures Gold

Rookie

Rookie Sig Jumbo Prime Materials Silver
A Class of their Own

Unparalleled

173
220
220
22
22
24
15
214
116
216
216
141
130
11

Jadeveon Clowney

Jarvis Landry
Jarvis Landry
Jamaal Charles
Jamaal Charles
Jackie Smith
Isaiah Pead
Isaiah Pead
Jamie Harper
Jamie Harper
Jamie Harper
Jacoby Ford
Harry Douglas
Neymar Jr
Neymar Jr



