SET	SUBSET/INSERT	#	PLAYER
2017 Panini Chronicles Baseball	Gold Standard Rookie Jersey Auto Double	7	Aaron Judge
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rising Stars Signatures	35	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rising Stars Signatures Gold	35	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rising Stars Signatures Neon Blue	35	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rising Stars Signatures Neon Green	35	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rising Stars Signatures Neon Orange	35	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rising Stars Signatures Neon Pink	35	Donovan Mitchell
			Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Jersey Autographs	101	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Jersey Autographs Gold	101	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Blue	101	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Green	101	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Orange	101	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Panini Spectra (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Jersey Autographs Neon Pink	101	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Championship Ticket	113	Donovan Mitchell
			Donovan Mitchell
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Cracked Ice Ticket	113	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Playoff Ticket	113	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Season Ticket	113	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Season Ticket Premium Edition	113	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball	Rookie Season Ticket Premium Edition Gold	113	Donovan Mitchell
2017 Playoff Contenders (17-18) Basketball	Rookie The Finals Ticket	113	Donovan Mitchell
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball	Celebration Signatures	28	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball	Marks of Greatness	22	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball	Milestones	2	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball	Premium Patch Autographs Red	2	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball	Shadowbox Signatures	35	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball	Sneaker Swatch Signatures	43	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball	Sneaker Swatch Signatures Jumbo	43	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball	Impeccable Jersey Numbers Autographs	8	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball	Impeccable Stats Autographs	20	Stephen Curry
2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball	Indelible Ink Holo Gold	49	Stephen Curry

2016 Panini Impeccable (16-17) Basketball 2016 Panini Noir (16-17) Basketball 2015 Panini Gala (15-16) Basketball 2018 Panini Elements Football 2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	Indelible Ink Holo Silver Spotlight Signatures Vertical Genregraphs - Thriller Steel Signatures College Bowl Ticket College Bowl Ticket Variation College Draft Ticket Blue Foil College Draft Ticket Blue Foil College Draft Ticket Blue Foil College Draft Ticket Red Foil College Ticket College Ticket	49 17 3 37 166 134 162 166 166 134	C.J. Beathard C.J. Beathard
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football 2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket College Ticket	162 166	Fred Ross De'Veon Smith
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket	192	Ben Boulware
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket	268	Jordan Willis
2017 Panini Contenders Draft Picks Football	College Ticket Variation	134	<i>y</i> 1
2017 Panini Vertex Football	Capstones	31	Ezekiel Elliott
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph	107	C.J. Beathard
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Blue	107	
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Gold	107	C.J. Beathard
2017 Playoff Contenders Optic Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Autograph Red	107	C.J. Beathard
2016 Panini Encased Football	Cut Signatures	1	Johnny Unitas
2016 Panini Encased Football	Cut Signatures	3	Bronko Nagurski
2016 Panini Encased Football	Cut Signatures	6	Red Grange
2014 Donruss Elite Football	Rookie Gold Status Die Cut Signatures	140	Jadeveon Clowney
2014 Panini Limited Football	Rookie Phenoms Level 1	196	Jadeveon Clowney
2014 Panini Totally Certified Football	Rookie Autograph Jersey	173	Jadeveon Clowney

2014 Panini Totally Certified Football	Rookie Autograph Tag Platinum Green	173	Jadeveon Clowney
2014 Playoff Contenders Football	Rookie Championship Ticket RPS Variation	220	Jarvis Landry
2014 Playoff Contenders Football	Rookie Ticket RPS Variation	220	Jarvis Landry
2013 Panini Black Football	Gold Signatures	22	Jamaal Charles
2013 Panini Black Football	Signatures	22	Jamaal Charles
2013 Playoff National Treasures Football	HOF 50th Anniversary Signature Materials	24	Jackie Smith
2012 Panini Absolute Football	War Room Signature Materials	15	Isaiah Pead
2012 Panini Prizm Football	Rookie Autographs	214	Isaiah Pead
2011 Panini Playbook Football	Rookies Booklet Silver	116	Jamie Harper
2011 Panini Totally Certified Football	Freshman Fabric Signatures Blue	216	Jamie Harper
2011 Panini Totally Certified Football	Freshman Fabric Signatures Gold	216	Jamie Harper
2010 Panini Plates and Patches Football	Rookie	141	Jacoby Ford
2008 Playoff National Treasures Football	Rookie Sig Jumbo Prime Materials Silver	130	Harry Douglas
2018 Panini National Treasures Soccer	A Class of their Own	11	Neymar Jr
2018 Panini National Treasures Soccer	Unparalleled	4	Neymar Jr